
S/No Tender Ref.No Name of Contractor Tender Description Date  of 
Commencement/ 
Signing of Contract

Date of Contract 
Expiry / Completion 

Contract Price/Value 

1 KGN-ADM-008-2024 Peesam Limited Provision of Fumigation and Pest Control Services at 
KenGen Premises and Power Stations for the Year 
2024-2026

2/17/2025 2/17/2026 
RENEWABLE FOR 
ANOTHER ONE YEAR

 Kshs.5,742,000.00  

2 KGN-PROP-003-2024 Kirchberg Palace 
Construction Ltd

Fencing of KenGen Land in Mokowe, Lamu County 2/17/2025 8/17/2026   Kshs.5,348,478.00  

3 KGN-GDD-079-2024 Black Eel Holdings Limited Provision of Reservoir Chemistry Training Services 
(Scaling Inhibition)

2/19/2025 2/19/2026 KShs. 8,714,848.00 

4 KGN-OLK-040-2024 Laser Freight Limited Supply of Cooling Tower Fan Blades for Olkaria II 
Power Station 

2/27/2025 2/27/2026 KShs. 28,710,000 

5 KGN-ADM-007-2024 Brooklyn Cleaning Services 
Limited

Provision of Cleaning, Garbage Management and 
Gardening Services for KenGen Premises for the Year 
2024-2026- Cluster 1 (Garissa & Ngong Power 
Stations)

2/27/2025 2/27/2027  KShs.15,753,695.32  

6 KGN-ADM-007-2024 Cleanmark Limited Provision of Cleaning, Garbage Management and 
Gardening Services for KenGen Premises for the Year 
2024-2026- Cluster 1 (Garissa & Ngong Power 
Stations)

2/27/2025 2/27/2027  KShs. 34,131,840.00  

7 KGN-ADM-007-2024 Diamond Sparkle Limited Provision of Cleaning, Garbage Management and 
Gardening Services for KenGen Premises for the Year 
2024-2026- Cluster 4 & 5(ER & Turkwel compounds 
Power Stations)

2/27/2025 2/27/2027  KShs.42,248,135.55  

8 KGN-ADM-007-2024 Zuzumz Limited Provision of Cleaning, Garbage Management and 
Gardening Services for KenGen Premises for the Year 
2024-2026- Cluster 3 (Kipevu Compounds)

2/27/2025 2/27/2027  KShs.9,048,000.00  

Signature

………….……………………… Date of Report …………………………

KENYA  ELECTRICITY  GENERATING  COMPANY  PLC 
ALL  CONTRACT  AWARDS  FOR  THE  PERIOD 16TH -28TH   FEBRUARY 2025 

03/03/2025

https://kengen.na1.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZpMOZKWI9unLG7nppiQgDDTvct1-MEt8


Copy of Notice for awarded contracts for Feb
16th -28th - 2025
Final Audit Report 2025-03-03

Created: 2025-03-03 (East Africa Time)

By: gladys kangogo (gkangogo@kengen.co.ke)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAZpMOZKWI9unLG7nppiQgDDTvct1-MEt8

"Copy of Notice for awarded contracts for Feb 16th -28th - 2025"
 History

Document created by gladys kangogo (gkangogo@kengen.co.ke)
2025-03-03 - 2:52:54 PM GMT+3- IP address: 105.29.160.186

Document emailed to Beatrice Osamba (bosamba@kengen.co.ke) for signature
2025-03-03 - 2:54:19 PM GMT+3

Email viewed by Beatrice Osamba (bosamba@kengen.co.ke)
2025-03-03 - 2:55:09 PM GMT+3- IP address: 104.47.11.62

Document e-signed by Beatrice Osamba (bosamba@kengen.co.ke)
Signature Date: 2025-03-03 - 2:55:48 PM GMT+3 - Time Source: server- IP address: 197.248.190.61

Agreement completed.
2025-03-03 - 2:55:48 PM GMT+3


		2025-03-03T11:55:50+0000
	Certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




